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Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win

Early Odds Proofing for August 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win

San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:40 One In All In 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 0.5
Downpatrick
Single 31st 15:35 Sandown|Maygold 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.5
Single 30th 15:15 Perth More Buck's 13.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 25
Single 29th 13:50 Thank You 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 35
Goodwood Next
Single 29th 15:20 Moon King 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.5
Newmarket
Single 29th 15:35 Century Dream 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 5.5
Goodwood
Single 29th 14:05 Ventura Rebel 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2
Newmarket
Single 28th 14:40 Curragh |Ahandfulofsum 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3
mers
Single 28th 14:15 Fontwell |Monkey Puzzle 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 4
Single 28th 13:20 I'm Available 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1
Goodwood
Single 28th 14:45 Fontwell |Juge Et Parti 11.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 2
Single 28th 12:15 London 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3
Goodwood Palladium
Single 27th 16:00 Achill Road 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4
Sedgefield Boy
Single 27th 15:10 Red Poppy 4.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 5
Chelmsford
City
Single 27th 15:25 All Yours 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 6
Sedgefield
Single 27th 14:40 Homespin 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7
Chelmsford
City
Single 27th 16:35 Beverley |Atrtistic Vision 12.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 8
Single 27th 13:50 Armattiekan 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9
Sedgefield
Single 26th 19:30 Lingfield |Delagate The 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 10
Lady
Single 26th 15:45 Castletownshe 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 11
Bellewstown |nd
Single 26th 17:05 Kodiac Lass 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7
Musselburgh
Single 26th 18:30 Lingfield |Greystoke 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8
Single 26th 16:30 Lingfield |War Cross 8.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 9
Single 25th 19:30 Molly Shaw 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 9
'Yarmouth
Single 25th 19:00 Lunar Deity 13.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 4
'Yarmouth
Single 25th 15:25 Catterick |Ashington 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 4
Single 24th 15:10 Ayr Big City 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 5
Single 24th 19:50 Bath Atalanta 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 6
Breeze
Single 24th 13:45 Court Jurado 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4
Southwell
Single 24th 13:15 Packettotheraft 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3
Southwell ers
Single 23rd 15:15 Cartmel |Trumps Benefit 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2
Single 23rd 15:40 Sandown|Dubai Fountain 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1
Single 23rd 15:30 Plath 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0

\Wolverhampto
n
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 14:00 Sandown|Stone Of 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1
Destiny

Single 23rd 16:05 Final Attack 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 22nd 17:00 Sandown|Sucellus 8.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 3

Single 22nd 15:55 Sandown|Fromnowon 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 4

Single 22nd 15:50 Uttoxeter|Rococo River 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5

Single 21st 18:25 Newton |Pokari 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 6
Abbot

Single 21st 16:55 Newton |Pacify 3.75 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -5
Abbot

Single 21st 16:50 York Finest Sound 7.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -4

Single 21st 15:25 Salisbury|Airshow 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3

Single 20th 16:50 York Anna Nerium 10.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -2

Single 20th 15:50 Chester |Glitterbox Girl 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1

Single 19th 18:30 Bath North Point 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0

Single 19th 18:00 Bath Rajguru 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 1

Single 19th 17:50 Stratford |[Maninsane 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 2

Single 19th 15:15 York Lord North 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10

Single 18th 20:00 Kempton |Super Den 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9

Single 18th 15:15 Fontwell |Ferrobin 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -8

Single 18th 16:30 Beverley |Cuba Ruba 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13

Single 18th 18:00 Kempton |Nigel Nott 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12

Single 18th 15:45 Fontwell |Master 6.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -11

Burbidge

Single 18th 13:45 Fontwell |Dante's View 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10

Single 17th 14:50 Catterick |Samara Bay 6.00 1.00 Win 1 3.75 -9

Single 17th 18:00 Windsor |Tropics 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.75

Single 17th 17:10 Uttoxeter|Hidden Glen 5.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -11.75

Single 17th 14:40 Uttoxeter|Aubusson 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.75

Single 16th 17:10 Newbury |Tasfeeq 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.75

Single 16th 13:15 Newbury |Arion Fox 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -9.75

Single 16th 13:05 Market |Christopher 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.75
Rasen Robin

Single 16th 15:25 Market |Lucky Robin 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.75
Rasen

Single 16th 15:15 Ripon Motagally 6.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 -6.75

Single 16th 13:30 Ripon Carlovian 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.75

Single 15th 16:20 Lothian 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.75
Chepstow

Single 15th 19:30 Rotherwick 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.75
Chepstow

Single 15th 18:30 Luckyangel 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -2.75
Chepstow

Single 15th 14:50 Highfield 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.75
Doncaster Princess

Single 15th 14:25 Newbury |King Carney 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.75

Single 14th 15:50 Hidden Sky 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 0.25
Pontefract

Single 14th 17:10 Chester |Horn Of Plenty 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.75

Single 14th 18:05 Glenamoy Lad 8.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -2.75
Chepstow

Single 14th 15:20 Seinesational 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -2.75
Pontefract

Single 14th 12:45 Kingmania 2.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.75
Pontefract

Single 14th 18:25 Lingfield |Greycious Girl 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.75

Single 14th 17:35 Champagne 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.75
Chepstow Bob

Single 14th 17:35 Jaganory 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.25
Chepstow

Single 14th 13:40 Chester |Shem 2.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.25

Single 13th 18:00 Bath Zac Brown 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.25

Single 13th 18:30 Bath Star Prize 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.25

Single 13th 18:00 Bath \Waseem Faris 9.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 4.25

Single 13th 17:50 Hamilton |Be Bold 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 4.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 13th 15:20 Salisbury|lron Heart 5.00 1.00 Win 1 1.00 5.25
Single 13th 13:45 Salisbury|Little Downs 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.25
Single 13th 13:15 Salisbury|Sycamore 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.25
Single 12th 17:05 Kyllachy 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.25
Wolverhampto [Warrior
n
Single 12th 16:00 Gowran |Trish's 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.25
Park Company
Single 12th 16:35 Trixie Mitskie 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 8.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 15:40 Union 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 19:10 Perth Amalfi Doug 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.25
Single 11th 17:15 Deeds Not 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.25
\Wolverhampto |Words
n
Single 11th 13:40 Starseed 19.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.25
Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 14:45 Beyond The 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 13.25
Southwell Pale
Single 10th 14:15 Solar Impulse 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 9.25
Southwell
Single 10th 17:00 Leicester|Dargel 7.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 4.75
Single 10th 16:00 Leicester|Horn Of Plenty 9.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 5.75
Single 10th 14:00 Leicester|Susucaru 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.75
Single 9th 13:10 Salisbury|Rains Of 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.75
Castamere
Single 9th 16:20 Windsor |Victory Chime 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 7.75
Single 8th 15:15 Haydock |Al Tarmaah 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 0.75
Single 8th 15:00 Ascot Red Force One 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1.75
Single 8th 13:50 Ascot  [Chil Chil 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 2.75
Single 8th 13:00 Haydock |Toro Dorado 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.75
Single 7th 16:35 Sandown|Fantail 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 0.25
Single 7th 12:35 Sandown|Dark Illusion 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.25
Single 7th 18:20 En Famille 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.25
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 19:20 Stratford |Imperial 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 3.25
Presence
Single 6th 17:10 Bath Princess Way 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.25
Single 6th 15:20 Ripon Ritchie Valens 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.25
Single 6th 15:10 Bath Secretfact 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.25
Single 6th 14:10 Bath Accrington 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.25
Stanley
Single 5th 15:50 Newton |For Good 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.25
Abbot Measure
Single 5th 16:35 Lingfield |Swiss Pride 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.75
Single 5th 13:45 Newton |Pink Jazz 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.75
Abbot
Single 4th 18:30 Leroy Brown 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.75
Southwell
Single 4th 17:10 Lingfield |Kodiac Pride 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 3.75
Single 4th 16:30 Beverley |ltmusthavebee 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.25
nlove
Single 4th 15:30 Beverley |The Big House 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.25
Single 4th 13:30 Beverley |Enderman 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.25
Single 3rd 17:40 Windsor |Arcanada 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.25
Single 3rd 14:15 Haydock |Brown Honey 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.25
Single 3rd 14:00 The Fiddler 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.25
Yarmouth
Single 2nd 16:10 Leicester|Mrs Bouquet 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.75
Single 2nd 14:10 Leicester|Great Colaci 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.75
Single 2nd 12:35 Sandown|Yibir 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 2.75
Single 1st 18:40 Hamilton |Tarboosh 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 1st 17:55 Sun Tide 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 2
Chepstow

Single 1st 17:25 Decora 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1
Chepstow

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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